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JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIRPS

TOTAL 52 HG

NAME NAT B.WEIGHT SNATCH JERK - TOTAL
1.MILEV BORISLAV BUL 51.85 105 1 130 ~1 235 k.G
2.ROUSSEV NAYDEN BUL. 50.95 97.5 7 122.5 2 220 kG
3. MAXINEANU LUCIEN ROM S1.70 95 3 110 > 205 kG
L. HORZELA RAFAL POL 51.70 87.5 4 107.5 ¥ 195 kG
5. ALILOMOV NICOLA YUG L7.35 62.5 5 82.5 & 145 kG

MALTA 16 O4 1990,

REFEREE REFEREE

REFEREE



JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOTAL 5&8& KG

NAME NAT B.WEIGHT SNATCH JERK TOTAL
1.8INIAE. VICTOR URS 55.85 120 1 142.5 1 262.5 KG
2.5IRBU AUREL ROM 55.10 105 2 140 7 245 kG
3. KUDRNA PAVEL TCH B5. &5 100 5 132.5 3 232.5 kG
4.BALP DAVID FRA 55.35 95 g 127.5 ¢ 222.5 KBG
5.BALOG BELA HUN 55.75 97.5 4 122.5 § 220 kG
6. ZALEJSKETI ZYGMUNT POL 55 .65 92.56 120 ¢ 212.5 kG
7.PILATO LUIGI ITA 55.20 {0 4 115 3 205 k.G
8.DEVONSHIRE BEN GBR 55.50 87.5{ 110 & 197.5 KG
9. NAHUM AMIN ISR 55,90 as q 102.5 6 187.5% KB

LTA 16 O4 1990,

REFEREE REFEREE
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NAME NAT B.WEIGBHT  SNATCH JERE TOTAL
1.CHOUAEY MIKHAIL URS 60 . 00 185 o 157.5 4 202.5 KB
2. TIANEV DIMITROV BUL. EO L OO0 125 2 155 z 280 kG
3. JANUS RYSZARD POL 59,85 115 2 197.8 § ©59:.5 EG
4. LEAL CECILIO ESP 59, 00 107.5 § 140 247.5 KB
5. ABBOU BENDEHIBA FRA 59,70 100 6 137.5 237.5 K
6. DEMEURE FRANCOIS BEL 58, L0 100 127.5 ; 227.5 KG
7.SYMEONIDIS STATHIOS GRE 59, &0 QL 127.5 2P, 5 KE
8.GONCALVES FRANCE FRA 59, &0 95 125 %; 220 KB
9.GEORGIADIS ALEXANDRD GRE 56,50 g5 7 115 4o P10 kG

KISS BELA HUN 59,90 — 135 ( S
MALTA 17 o4 1990,
REFEREE REFEREE

REFEREE
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NAME NAT  B.WEIGHT SENATEH JERE TOTAL
L.EATZEV STANISLAY BUL. &7 « 35 1B7.8 & 177.5 7 315 kG
2. FAZADAEY SERGET LIRS &7 w0 140 2 172.5 7 3L2.5 KG
3. 5ABLEY DIMITRE BUL &7, 20 s 40 le7.5 4% 312.5 KB
L. GOSEMANN RINGD GO HE.P5 125 1 165 i 290 kG
5. LAGUAT DAVID FRA bbb 117.5 5 147.5 § 265 (A e
&L FICCO VINCENZD T bb. 35 107.5 3 1.5 [ 252.5 KG
7 PALERMO GIUBEPPE FREG bh .35 107.5 ¢ 17T 245 G
HBODIMITROPOULDE ANTHAN GRE &H7 .00 100 g 135 e 235 k(5

«ASP JACOR DERN &7 .00 Lo 4 ied 4§ 225 k.G
LO0.LI0SIS SOTIRIOS GRE 6L RO 5 Mdo 120 go 215 k.G

MALTA 17 Ob 1990,
REFEREE: REFEREE

REFEREE



JUINTOR

NAME

1.85AIDOULAEY MAGOMED
2.BORISSOV TIORDAN

3. VANEV VASSIL

L. SAVTCHENED ROUSLAN
5.HUSTER MARC

6. LACARPIA GAETANO

7 «FERRERO JUAN

8. TROUDET CHRISTIAN
. MARTINEZ RUIZ
10.GUSTAFSSON TORBIORN
11.SUPPLE PAUL
12 WARD STEPHEN

1. JBERDANNER DIETMAS
14 NEUBACHER KARL
15.CARUE0 OLIVER
16. EAMARGIANNAKIS CHRIS
17.BORG PHILIP
18.BRIFFA FABIO

MALTA 18 O4 1990.

EUROFEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOTwAmL 7%

NAT  B.WEIGHT

URS
BUL.
BUL
URS
GDR
ITA
ESP
FRA
ESP
SUWE
GBR
GBR
AUT
AUT
FRG
GRE
MLT
MLT

74.50
74.55
73.30
74.50
7. 05
75.00
7360
73.65
7. 20
70,30
74.50
70.10
72.10
7,10
71.50
73.80
74,20
7. L0

GG

SNATCH JERE

155

.l 182.5 2

150 U 185
1503 180 3%
152.51 177.5 §

145

5 177.5 Y4

132.5€ 162.5 ¢

122.

125
125

549 157.%
3 150
.4 150 40

122.5 § 145 43

115
115

117.

110
120
110
a0
75

A4 150 M
A5 145 g
540 1u2.5
M 150

M 137.51j
a5 135 A
1 100 16

1{ 100 71

REFEREE

TOTAL
337.5 kG
335 kG
330 e
330 k.G
322.5 kG
295 kG
280 k.G
275 kG
275 G
267 .5 kG
265 k.G
260 EG
260 .G
260 k.G
257.5 kG
245 A E]
180 kG
175 kG

13
REFEREE



JUNTOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOTAL Baz2.5 K=

NAME NAT B.WEIGHT  SNATCH JERK TOTAL
1.KOMLEV OLEG URS 82.45 155 4 190 1 s KB
2.8LIWA DARIUSZ POL 81.70 147.5L 180 3 327.5 KB
3. CORBU GONARIO ITA 81.75 132.5 175 307.5 KB
4. DUDAS ISTVAN HUN 82.00 140 I} 165 305 KB
5.MUNDINGER STEFAN FRG 82.30 130 {172.5 § 302.5 KG
6.FRANCOIS DENIS FRA 81.60 135 ¥ 165 ¢ 300 KB
7. URAN HERMANN AUT 78.15 130 160§ 290 KB
8.LITTLER ANDREW GBR 80.10 127.5 #0155 9 282.5 KB
9.RAJEWSKI PETER FRG 81.40 125 & 40155 /1o 280 KB
10.PERSSON HAEAN SWE a1.20 115 P m 150 A 265 KB
11.CHOUDAVERDOUGLOU ILI GRE 81.85 115 #1140 g 255  KG
12.PASTOR MARC FRA 81.75 140 9 25 o1 165 KB
KARAFFA TIBERJU ROM 81.35 ~— Y 1857 _— KB
MALTA 19 O4 1990,
¢

REFEREE REFEREE

REFEREE



CJLJDJJ:CJ%Q EUROFEAN CHAMPIONSHIRPS

TOTAL SO KGS

NAME ” NAT B.WEIGHT SNATCH JERK TOTAL
1.MIROSLAV PETROV BUL 87.85 162.5 7 202.5 1 365 k.G
2.BOUROV BORIS URS 89.65 167.54 197.5 2 365 kG
3.BOGDANDOV EVGUENTY BUL 88.75 152.5 », 192.5 3 345 KB
L.WINTER ANDREARS GDR 87.70 150 182.5 ¢ 332.5 kG
5.J0KEL JAROSLAV TCH 89.40 147.5 5~ 182.5 ¥ 330 K6
6. WEBER MARTIN TCH 82.30 140 178 ¢ 315 KG
7. 0ORS0 GBYORGY HUN 89.50 140 4 167.59 307.5 kG
8.DAHLMAN MARCO SWE 88.75 135 165 £ - 300 kG
9.PUIIA MARCO ITA 87.20 130 155 (@ 265 k.G

10.DIDRIKSSON JDAKIM SWE 89.35 120 150 4o 270 kG
1. KAROFOLAS SOFOKLIS GRE 84.95 120 40 1401@‘ 260 kG

MALTA 20 Oh4 1990.
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SUNTIOR EUROFP EAM CcCHAOMPIONSHIPS

TOTaL OO KK

NAME NAT B.WEIGHT SNATCH JERK TOTAL
1.VOSKOBOINIKOV YURI  URS 96.00 170 2- 207.5 4 377.5 KB
2.MALAK WALDEMAR POL 9L, 80 170 4 200 2 370 KB
3.6ELU STANILA ROM 97.80 140 * 190 & 330 KB
L4.S5TARK TIBOR HUN 99.10 145 @ 185 4 330 KB
5. JAHNKEE HEIKOD GDR Qb . 60O 1u5@b 180 T 325 kG
6. EOPEA RAYMOND GBR 98, 45 45 I 177.5 § 322.5 KB
7 .BALLIAND PIERPAOLD ITA 8. 80 145 § 170 ‘g 315 KG
a,WINKLBAUER MICHAEL  FRG 94, 10 135 X 175 310 KB

MALTA 20 04 1990.

REFEREE REFEREE

REFEREE



JUNTITOR

NAME

1.RAZORIONOV IGOR
2.PIECHOWIAK WOJEIECH
3.0STROWSKI MARTIN

4. MOREND MARTIN

5. HOLZKNECHT PAVEL

” ARNOLD ALED

MALTA 21 O4 1990.

EURODFPEAN CHAMPIONSHIRS

TOTAL 110 KIS

NAT B.WEIGHT

URS 100.40
POL 100.95
FRG 106.00
GDR 102,65
TCH 108.70
GBR 107.30

REFEREE

SNATCH JERK. TOTAL
162.5 4 197.5 4 360 KG
155 * 195 ¢ 350 K6
155 ¥ 195 & 350 KB
155 3 192.5 ¥ 3u47.5 KB
o ¥ 170§ 310 KG
130 p  167.5 ¢ 297.5 KB

REFEREE

REFEREE



SUNITIOR EUROPEAN CHAMP IONSHIPS

TOTAL +110 KG

NAME NAT B.WEIGHT SNATCH JERK TOTAL
1.MITKO MITEV BUL 120.10 180 1 210 1 390 k.G
2. BOIARTCHOUK ALEXANDR URS 121.50 177.5 . 202.5 2 380 k.G
3.HIREKD TIBOR HUN 129.00 i47.5 3 187.5 1 335 kG
4. WOLSKI MARIUSZ POL 110.60 145 185 57 330 kG
5.VISCHI LADISLAU ROM 135.65 1u5 S 182.5 ¢ 327.5 KG

. 5HAL OREN ISR 126.00 132.5 ¢ 145 @ 297.5 kG
7 .ERLANDSEN NILS DEN 113.00 120  F 150 ¥ 270 kG

MALTA 21 O4 1990.
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JUNIOR EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

COUNTRY 52 56 60 67.5 75 82.5 90 100 110 +110 TOTAL

Bulgaria  90/2 44/1 87/2 81/2 85/2 48/1 435 o
Fomania 39/% 42/1 14/1 35/1 33/1 163 .
Poland 26/1 30/1  37/1 41/1 a4/1 42/1 36/1 266 3
Yugoslavia 33/1 33 4
ot 8 Rs 48/1 46/1 42/1 83/2 48/1 44/1 46/1 48/1 42/1 447
C.S.F.R. 39/1 63/2 33/1 135 10.
France 35/1 55/2 33/1 25/1 51/2 199 Y.
Hungary 34/1 10/1 33/1 27/1 34/1 39/1 177 6,
Italy 27/1 29/1 30/1 35/1 21/1 28/1 170 7,
G.Britain 24 /1 23/2 22/1 32/1 30/1 131 1,
Israel 21/1 30/1 51 15,
Greece 47/2 42/2 1/1 13/1 16/1 119 12,
Spain 37/1 45/2 . 82 13,
Belgium 30/1 30 44.
E.Germany 36/1 34/1 36/1 35/1 37/1 178 &8¢
W.Germany 28/1 7/1 49/2 25/1 38/1 147G
Denmark 21/1 27/1 48 1C.
Austria 18/2 26/1 44 3.
Sweden 16/1 16/1 41/2 73 1%,
Malta 0/2 0 7a

1ST - URS 447 points

2ND - BUL 435 points

3RD - POL 266 points

4th - FRA 199 points

5th - GDR 78 points

6th - HUN 177 points
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